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COMMITTEE CHAIR VICE CHAIR COMMITTEE ANALYST 

 
ASSEMBLY 

 
 

 
Steven Cheung        
Otolaryngology 
510-987-0887 
steven.cheung@ucop.edu 
 

 
Ahmet Palazoglu 
Chemical Engineering 
510-987-9983 
ahmet.palazoglu@ucop.edu 
 

 
Michael LaBriola 
Academic Senate 
510-987-0162 
michael.labriola@ucop.edu 
 

 
ACADEMIC 
COUNCIL 

 
Steven Cheung        
Otolaryngology 
510-987-0887 
steven.cheung@ucop.edu 
 

 
Ahmet Palazoglu 
Chemical Engineering 
510-987-9983 
ahmet.palazoglu@ucop.edu 
 
 

 
Michael LaBriola 
Academic Senate 
510-987-0162 
michael.labriola@ucop.edu 

 

 
UCACC  

 
University 

Committee on 
Academic 

Computing & 
Communications 

 
Jenson Wong    
Anesthesia 
628-206-6694 
jenson.wong@ucsf.edu 
 
 
 
 

 
George Porter  
Computer Science 
Engineering 
858-822-6818 
gmporter@ucsd.edu 
 
 

 
Joanne Miller 
Academic Senate 
510-987-9466 
joanne.miller@ucop.edu 
 

 
ACSCOLI 

   
Academic Council 

Special Committee 
on Lab Issues 

 

  
Lorenzo Valdevit 
Materials Science & 
Engineering 
949-824-1784 
valdevit@uci.edu 
 

 
N/A 

 
Joanne Miller 
Academic Senate 
510-987-9466 
joanne.miller@ucop.edu 
 

 
ACSCOTI  

 
Academic Council 

Special Committee 
on Transfer Issues 

 

 
James Chalfant  
Agricultural & Resource 
Economics  
530-752-9028 
jachalfant@ucdavis.edu 

 
N/A 

 
Kenneth Feer 
Academic Senate 
510-987-0155 
kenneth.feer@ucop.edu 

 
UCAF 

 
University 

Committee on 
Academic Freedom 

 

 
Sean Gailmard  
Political Science 
510-642-4677 
gailmard@berkeley.edu 
 

 
Barry O'Neill  
Political Science 
310-825-4331 
barry.oneill@polisci.ucla.edu 
 
 

 
Fredye Harms 
Academic Senate 
510-987-9467 
fredye.harms@ucop.edu 
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COMMITTEE CHAIR VICE CHAIR COMMITTEE ANALYST 
 

UCAP 
 

University 
Committee on 

Academic 
Personnel  

 

 
Sean Malloy  
History, Critical Race and 
Ethnic Studies 
209-205-8691 
smalloy@ucmerced.edu 
 
 

 
Nael Abu-Ghazaleh 
Computer Science & 
Engineering/Electrical & 
Computer Engineering 
951-827-5639 
naelag@ucr.edu 
 
 

 
Kenneth Feer 
Academic Senate 
510-987-0155 
kenneth.feer@ucop.edu 

 
UCAADE 

  
University 

Committee on 
Affirmative Action, 

Diversity, and 
Equity 

 

 
Katherine Meltzoff  
Graduate School of Education 
951-827-5238 
katherine.meltzoff@ucr.edu 
 
 
 

 
Kristen Holmquist  
Law 
510-643-2674 
klholmquist@berkeley.edu 
 
 

 
Stefani Leto 
Academic Senate 
510-987-9801 
stefani.leto@ucop.edu 
 

 
BOARS 

  
Board of 

Admissions and 
Relations with 

Schools 
 

 
Deborah Swenson  
Economics 
530-752-9241 
deswenson@ucdavis.edu 
 
 

 
David Volz 
Environmental Sciences 
951-827-4450 
dvolz@ucr.edu 
 
 

 
Brenda Abrams 
Academic Senate 
510-987-0630 
brenda.abrams@ucop.edu 
 

 
UCOC 

 
University 

Committee on 
Committees  

 

 
Robin Nabi   
Communication 
805-893-4531 
nabi@comm.ucsb.edu 
 
 

 
Oliver Arnold  
English 
Phone: N/A 
oarnold@berkeley.edu 
 
 

 
Joanne Miller 
Academic Senate 
510-987-9466 
joanne.miller@ucop.edu 
 

 
CCGA 

 
Coordinating 

Committee on 
Graduate Affairs 

 

 
James Bisley 
Neurobiology 
310-267-3467 
jbisley@mednet.ucla.edu 
 

 
Partho Ghosh  
Chemistry & Biochemistry 
858-822-2092 
pghosh@ucsd.edu 
 
 

 
Fredye Harms 
Academic Senate 
510-987-9467 
fredye.harms@ucop.edu 
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COMMITTEE CHAIR VICE CHAIR COMMITTEE ANALYST 
 

EDITORIAL 
 
Bettina Ng'weno  
African American & African 
Studies 
530-754-2828 
bngweno@ucdavis.edu 
 
 

 
Curtis Marez 
Ethnic Studies 
852-822-4452 
cmarez@ucsd.edu 
 
  

 

 
<Not staffed by Senate 
Office> 
 
 
 

 

 
UCEP 

 
University 

Committee on 
Educational Policy 

 
Rachael Goodhue 
Agricultural & Resource 
Economics 
530-754-7812 
goodhue@primal.ucdavis.edu   
 

 
Catherine Sugar  
Biostatistics, Psychiatry & 
Biobehavioral Sciences 
310-794-1078 
csugar@ucla.edu 
 
 

 
Brenda Abrams 
Academic Senate 
510-987-0630 
brenda.abrams@ucop.edu 
 
 

 
UCFW 

 
University 

Committee on 
Faculty Welfare 

 

 
Juan Pablo Pardo-Guerra  
Sociology 
858-3534-5641 
jpardoguerra@ucsd.edu 
 
 
 

 
Karen Bales  
Psychology 
Phone: N/A 
klbales@ucdavis.edu 
 
 

 
Kenneth Feer 
Academic Senate 
510-987-0155 
kenneth.feer@ucop.edu 

 
UCFW-TFIR 

 
UCFW Task Force 
on Investment & 

Retirement 
 

 
Jill Hollenbach 
Neurology 
Phone: N/A 
Jill.Hollenbach@ucsf.edu 
 
 

 
N/A 

 
Kenneth Feer 
Academic Senate 
510-987-0155 
kenneth.feer@ucop.edu 
 

 
UCFW-HCTF 

 
UCFW Health Care 

Task Force 

 
Vickie Mays 
Psychology and  
Health Policy & Management 
310-206-5159 
mays@ucla.edu 
 

 
N/A 
 

 
Kenneth Feer 
Academic Senate 
510-987-0155 
kenneth.feer@ucop.edu 
 

 
UCIE 

 
University 

Committee on 
International 

Education 
 

 
Michelle Leslie  
Chemistry & Chemical Biology 
Phone: N/A 
jmleslie@ucmerced.edu  
 
 

 
Jennifer Schultens  
Mathematics 
530-754-0267 
jcschultens@ucdavis.edu 
 
 

 
Fredye Harms 
Academic Senate 
510-987-9467 
fredye.harms@ucop.edu 
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COMMITTEE CHAIR VICE CHAIR COMMITTEE ANALYST 
 

UCOLASC 
 

University 
Committee on 

Library and 
Scholarly 

Communication 
 

 
Mark Hanna  
History 
858-822-1532 
m1hanna@ucsd.edu 
 
 
 

 
Kathrin Plath  
Biological Chemistry 
310-206-8688 
kplath@mednet.ucla.edu 
 
 

 
Stefani Leto 
Academic Senate 
510-987-9801 
stefani.leto@ucop.edu 
 

 
UCPB 

 
University 

Committee on 
Planning & Budget 

 

 
Tim Groeling 
Communication 
310-267-4646 
groeling@ucla.edu 
 
 

 
Robert Brosnan  
Veterinary Anesthesiology 
530-754-6476 
rjbrosnan@ucdavis.edu 
 
 

 
Stefani Leto 
Academic Senate 
510-987-9801 
stefani.leto@ucop.edu 

 
UCOPE 

 
University 

Committee on 
Preparatory 
Education 

 

 
Po-Ning Chen  
Mathematics 
951-827-3507 
po-ning.chen@ucr.edu 
 
 
 

 
Bradley Queen  
English 
949-824-4113 
bradley.queen@uci.edu 
 
 

 
Kenneth Feer 
Academic Senate 
510-987-0155 
kenneth.feer@ucop.edu 

 
UCP&T 

 
University 

Committee on 
Privilege & Tenure 

 

 
Irene Tucker  
English 
949-824-4857 
irenet@uci.edu 
 
 

 
Susan Amussen 
History, Critical Race and 
Ethnic Studies 
209-228-4590 
samussen@ucmerced.edu 
 

 
Fredye Harms 
Academic Senate 
510-987-9467 
fredye.harms@ucop.edu 
 

 
UCORP  

 
University 

Committee on 
Research Policy 

 

 
Susanne Nicholas  
Medicine/Nephrology 
310-206-7662 
sunicholas@mednet.ucla.edu 
 
 

 
James Weatherall  
Logic & Philosophy of Science 
949-824-6656 
james.owen.weatherall@uci.edu 
 
 

 
Joanne Miller 
Academic Senate 
510-987-9466 
joanne.miller@ucop.edu 
 

 
UCR&J  

 
University 

Committee on 
Rules & Jurisdiction 

 
Jason Nielsen  
Physics 
Phone: N/A 
jnielsen@ucsc.edu 
 
 

 
N/A 

 
Michael LaBriola 
Academic Senate 
510-987-0162 
michael.labriola@ucop.edu 
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Divisional Chairs, Vice Chairs and Executive Directors 

 
CAMPUS CHAIR VICE CHAIR EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 
 
Berkeley 
 

 
Amani Nuru-Jeter 
Public Health 
510-643-1999 
anjeter@berkeley.edu  

 
Mark Stacey 
Civil & Environmental Engineering 
510-642-6776 
mstacey@berkeley.edu 

 
Jocelyn Surla Banaria 
Academic Senate 
510-642-7213 
jocelynbanaria@berkeley.edu 

 
 Davis 

 
Katheryn Russ 
Economics 
530-754-1544 
knruss@ucdavis.edu 

 
Daniel Potter 
Plant Sciences 
530-754-6141 
dpotter@ucdavis.edu 

 
Edwin Arevalo 
Executive Director 
530-754-7468 
emarevalo@ucdavis.edu 
 

 
Irvine 

  
Valerie Jenness 
Criminology, Law & Society 
949-400-6203 
jenness@uci.edu 

 
Jane Stoever 
Law 
949- 824-3418 
jstoever@law.uci.edu 

 
Jisoo Kim 
Executive Director 
949-824-6727 
jisoo.kim@uci.edu 
 

 
Los 
Angeles 
 

 
Kathleen Bawn 
Political Science 
310-825-4331 
kbawn@senate.ucla.edu 
 

 
Megan McEvoy 
Institute for Society and Genetics 
310-825-9635 
mmcevoy@senate.ucla.edu 
 

 
April de Stefano 
Executive Director 
310-206-3803 
adestefano@senate.ucla.edu 

 
Merced 

 
Kevin Mitchell 
Physics 
209-201-3471 
kmitchell@ucmerced.edu 
 

 
Courtenay Monroe 
Political Science 
Phone: N/A 
courtenaymonroe@ucmerced.edu 
 

 
Fatima Paul 
Executive Director 
209-228-7930 
fpaul@ucmerced.edu 
 
 

 
Riverside 
 

 
Kenneth Barish 
Physics & Astronomy 
951-827-5023 
kenneth.barish@ucr.edu 

 
Birendra K. (Barry) Mishra 
Accounting 
951-827-7707 
barry.mishra@ucr.edu 
 

 
Cherysa Cortez 
Executive Director   
951-827-6154 
cherysa.cortez@ucr.edu 
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San 
Diego 

 
Olivia Graeve 
Mechanical/Aerospace 
Engineering 
858-246-0146 
ograeve@ucsd.edu  
 

 
Rebecca Jo Plant 
History 
858-246-0146 
rplant@ucsd.edu 

 
Lori Hullings 
Executive Director 
858-534-0100 
lhullings@ucsd.edu  

 
San 
Francisco 

 
Steven Hetts 
Radiology 
628-206-5871 
steven.hetts@ucsf.edu  

 
Errol Lobo 
Anesthesia 
415-476-3997 
errol.lobo@ucsf.edu 
 

 
Todd Giedt 
Executive Director 
415-476-1307 
todd.giedt@ucsf.edu 
 

 
Santa 
Barbara 

 
Rita Raley 
English 
805-893-7489 
raley@english.ucsb.edu 

 
Dave Valentine 
Earth Science 
805-893-2973 
valentine@ucsb.edu 
 

 
Shasta Delp 
Executive Director 
805-893-3179  
shasta.delp@senate.ucsb.edu 

 
Santa 
Cruz 
 

 
Matthew D. McCarthy 
Ocean Sciences 
831-459-1533 
mdmccar@ucsc.edu 

  
Melissa Caldwell 
Anthropology 
831-459-3856 
lissa@ucsc.edu 
 

 
Matthew Mednick  
Executive Director 
831-459-2086 
mmednick@ucsc.edu 
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